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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num Name/GymRank AA

Nixon Miles1 829
Gym Olympica CA

12.050 12.000 12.70012.750 12.50012.750 74.750
9.700 9.350 9.0509.100 9.5009.500 56.200

Prelims
Finals

130.950Combined Total:

Bo McCrea2 845
Lakeshore IL

12.850 11.300 13.05012.200 12.90012.750 75.050
9.550 9.800 9.3008.500 8.9509.250 55.350

Prelims
Finals

130.400Combined Total:

William Rebar3 863
Team Legacy CA

12.900 11.500 12.15012.950 12.95011.700 74.150
9.500 9.650 9.0008.950 8.9509.650 55.700

Prelims
Finals

129.850Combined Total:

Dominick Camarena4 854
Reflex Gym TX

10.750 12.400 12.05012.900 11.90013.000 73.000
9.700 9.600 9.1009.250 9.6009.050 56.300

Prelims
Finals

129.300Combined Total:

Jackson Hales5 823
Danik ID

13.150 12.500 11.30011.900 12.60012.500 73.950
8.900 9.400 8.6508.850 9.4009.350 54.550

Prelims
Finals

128.500Combined Total:

Hunter Reingold6 830
Gym Olympica CA

11.900 11.550 11.30012.400 12.35013.250 72.750
8.550 9.600 8.8509.300 9.4009.350 55.050

Prelims
Finals

127.800Combined Total:

Jason Hao7 812
All Pro MD

13.350 12.750 13.00010.350 11.55012.800 73.800
9.000 9.900 9.2008.750 8.1009.000 53.950

Prelims
Finals

127.750Combined Total:

Diego Quiroz8 811
Alamo TX

12.450 11.750 12.50010.400 11.75012.200 71.050
9.250 9.900 8.8008.850 9.3009.050 55.150

Prelims
Finals

126.200Combined Total:

Andres Aranda9 853
Reflex Gym TX

11.650 12.200 11.35011.400 11.90012.200 70.700
9.600 9.800 9.2008.900 8.8008.450 54.750

Prelims
Finals

125.450Combined Total:

Blake Satory10 836
Gymcats NV

12.500 11.200 12.00011.300 11.95012.250 71.200
8.500 9.400 8.9008.350 8.4508.900 52.500

Prelims
Finals

123.700Combined Total:

Severin Alcorn11 838
Hocking Valley OH

12.200 11.150 11.40011.950 12.10012.300 71.100
9.000 9.150 8.7008.550 8.5008.300 52.200

Prelims
Finals

123.300Combined Total:

Abe Stewart12 867
USA Gym World UT

10.800 11.800 10.90012.050 11.45010.900 67.900
9.600 9.650 8.6509.250 8.7009.300 55.150

Prelims
Finals

123.050Combined Total:

Elias Edwards13 819
Cahoy's NE

12.750 11.700 10.90012.300 10.00011.600 69.250
9.300 9.100 9.0008.600 8.6008.850 53.450

Prelims
Finals

122.700Combined Total:
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J J Pacquing14 847
Metropolitan WA

11.650 10.550 11.15011.750 11.55012.150 68.800
8.950 10.000 9.2008.700 8.7007.650 53.200

Prelims
Finals

122.000Combined Total:

Isaiah Hassett15 815
Bozhi Gym Nest WV

10.900 10.150 11.75011.700 10.80012.000 67.300
9.450 9.350 8.6008.900 8.7508.900 53.950

Prelims
Finals

121.250Combined Total:

Luc Thomas16 831
Gym Olympica CA

11.950 10.750 10.95011.000 11.70012.250 68.600
8.900 9.300 8.5508.600 8.5508.700 52.600

Prelims
Finals

121.200Combined Total:

Todd Herland17 816
Brestyan's MA

11.900 10.400 9.35011.950 12.05012.300 67.950
9.350 8.900 8.9508.450 8.3008.850 52.800

Prelims
Finals

120.750Combined Total:

Kijani Davis18 855
Roswell Gym GA

12.200 12.100 11.50011.150 10.90011.500 69.350
7.700 9.400 8.8008.550 7.6008.400 50.450

Prelims
Finals

119.800Combined Total:

Jace Warkentien19 865
USA Flairs AZ

11.950 12.200 11.20011.800 11.40012.300 70.850
7.350 9.200 8.9508.050 7.3007.850 48.700

Prelims
Finals

119.550Combined Total:

Thomas Bell20 844
La Fleur's FL

12.100 10.600 10.95011.850 10.60011.900 68.000
8.650 9.200 8.8008.200 7.7508.800 51.400

Prelims
Finals

119.400Combined Total:

Aleksandr Brovin21 848
Nix Gym NH

11.150 10.600 10.45011.500 10.70012.200 66.600
8.900 8.300 9.1008.150 8.6509.050 52.150

Prelims
Finals

118.750Combined Total:

Rocco Aragon22 801
5280 Gym CO

12.000 11.050 9.95011.850 11.65012.050 68.550
7.150 8.650 8.5008.250 8.8508.450 49.850

Prelims
Finals

118.400Combined Total:

Bentley Watson23 857
Roswell Gym GA

11.750 12.150 10.15010.550 10.90012.000 67.500
8.050 9.200 8.4008.300 7.3507.900 49.200

Prelims
Finals

116.700Combined Total:

Ishaan Yuan24 808
5280 Gym CO

11.100 9.850 10.95011.900 11.10012.300 67.200
7.700 8.600 8.2508.450 7.1008.300 48.400

Prelims
Finals

115.600Combined Total:

Mason Martin25 806
5280 Gym CO

11.350 11.150 10.85011.450 11.75011.750 68.300
7.050 9.050 8.3008.100 7.3507.300 47.150

Prelims
Finals

115.450Combined Total:

Benjamin Hickman26 861
Stumpfs Gym NY

11.100 11.650 10.15012.000 10.50011.600 67.000
7.550 8.550 8.5008.250 6.8007.450 47.100

Prelims
Finals

114.100Combined Total:
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Joshua Nunez Jr27 826
Florida GTC

11.250 9.550 12.20011.700 11.20011.300 67.200
7.300 8.000 8.8508.050 6.7007.950 46.850

Prelims
Finals

114.050Combined Total:

Dominic Liriano28 856
Roswell Gym GA

12.150 9.250 11.30011.100 11.10011.350 66.250
8.400 6.700 8.9008.450 7.9506.750 47.150

Prelims
Finals

113.400Combined Total:

Arkhip Veselovsky29 852
Premier Gym IL

12.150 12.050 10.15010.500 10.75011.950 67.550
7.450 9.050 8.3008.100 4.8005.150 42.850

Prelims
Finals

110.400Combined Total:

Riehl Hilliard30 803
5280 Gym CO

10.650 9.300 10.65011.000 11.05011.050 63.700
6.750 8.200 8.7508.200 7.4505.500 44.850

Prelims
Finals

108.550Combined Total:

Tanner Creasey31 834
GymTek TN

11.900 10.650 10.25010.600 10.15012.000 65.550
8.350 7.550 7.5507.850 5.7504.500 41.550

Prelims
Finals

107.100Combined Total:

Christopher Stensland32 868
Williamsburg VA

11.150 10.900 10.70011.200 11.10010.850 65.900
1.000 7.700 8.1508.300 7.9007.900 40.950

Prelims
Finals

106.850Combined Total:
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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Bo McCrea1 845 Lakeshore IL 22.400T 12.850 9.550
William Rebar1 863 Team Legacy CA 22.400T 12.900 9.500
Jason Hao3 812 All Pro MD 22.35013.350 9.000
Jackson Hales4 823 Danik ID 22.050T 13.150 8.900
Elias Edwards4 819 Cahoy's NE 22.050T 12.750 9.300
Nixon Miles6 829 Gym Olympica CA 21.75012.050 9.700
Diego Quiroz7 811 Alamo TX 21.70012.450 9.250
Andres Aranda8 853 Reflex Gym TX 21.250T 11.650 9.600
Todd Herland8 816 Brestyan's MA 21.250T 11.900 9.350
Severin Alcorn10 838 Hocking Valley OH 21.20012.200 9.000
Blake Satory11 836 Gymcats NV 21.00012.500 8.500
Luc Thomas12 831 Gym Olympica CA 20.85011.950 8.900
Thomas Bell13 844 La Fleur's FL 20.75012.100 8.650
J J Pacquing14 847 Metropolitan WA 20.60011.650 8.950
Dominic Liriano15 856 Roswell Gym GA 20.55012.150 8.400
Dominick Camarena16 854 Reflex Gym TX 20.450T 10.750 9.700
Hunter Reingold16 830 Gym Olympica CA 20.450T 11.900 8.550
Abe Stewart18 867 USA Gym World UT 20.40010.800 9.600
Isaiah Hassett19 815 Bozhi Gym Nest WV 20.35010.900 9.450
Tanner Creasey20 834 GymTek TN 20.25011.900 8.350
Aleksandr Brovin21 848 Nix Gym NH 20.05011.150 8.900
Kijani Davis22 855 Roswell Gym GA 19.90012.200 7.700
Bentley Watson23 857 Roswell Gym GA 19.80011.750 8.050
Arkhip Veselovsky24 852 Premier Gym IL 19.60012.150 7.450
Jace Warkentien25 865 USA Flairs AZ 19.30011.950 7.350
Rocco Aragon26 801 5280 Gym CO 19.15012.000 7.150
Ishaan Yuan27 808 5280 Gym CO 18.80011.100 7.700
Benjamin Hickman28 861 Stumpfs Gym NY 18.65011.100 7.550
Joshua Nunez Jr29 826 Florida GTC 18.55011.250 7.300
Mason Martin30 806 5280 Gym CO 18.40011.350 7.050
Riehl Hilliard31 803 5280 Gym CO 17.40010.650 6.750
Christopher Stensland32 868 Williamsburg VA 12.15011.150 1.000
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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Jason Hao1 812 All Pro MD 22.65012.750 9.900
Dominick Camarena2 854 Reflex Gym TX 22.000T 12.400 9.600
Andres Aranda2 853 Reflex Gym TX 22.000T 12.200 9.800
Jackson Hales4 823 Danik ID 21.90012.500 9.400
Diego Quiroz5 811 Alamo TX 21.65011.750 9.900
Kijani Davis6 855 Roswell Gym GA 21.50012.100 9.400
Abe Stewart7 867 USA Gym World UT 21.45011.800 9.650
Jace Warkentien8 865 USA Flairs AZ 21.40012.200 9.200
Nixon Miles9 829 Gym Olympica CA 21.350T 12.000 9.350
Bentley Watson9 857 Roswell Gym GA 21.350T 12.150 9.200
William Rebar11 863 Team Legacy CA 21.150T 11.500 9.650
Hunter Reingold11 830 Gym Olympica CA 21.150T 11.550 9.600
Bo McCrea13 845 Lakeshore IL 21.100T 11.300 9.800
Arkhip Veselovsky13 852 Premier Gym IL 21.100T 12.050 9.050
Elias Edwards15 819 Cahoy's NE 20.80011.700 9.100
Blake Satory16 836 Gymcats NV 20.60011.200 9.400
J J Pacquing17 847 Metropolitan WA 20.55010.550 10.000
Severin Alcorn18 838 Hocking Valley OH 20.30011.150 9.150
Mason Martin19 806 5280 Gym CO 20.200T 11.150 9.050
Benjamin Hickman19 861 Stumpfs Gym NY 20.200T 11.650 8.550
Luc Thomas21 831 Gym Olympica CA 20.05010.750 9.300
Thomas Bell22 844 La Fleur's FL 19.80010.600 9.200
Rocco Aragon23 801 5280 Gym CO 19.70011.050 8.650
Isaiah Hassett24 815 Bozhi Gym Nest WV 19.50010.150 9.350
Todd Herland25 816 Brestyan's MA 19.30010.400 8.900
Aleksandr Brovin26 848 Nix Gym NH 18.90010.600 8.300
Christopher Stensland27 868 Williamsburg VA 18.60010.900 7.700
Ishaan Yuan28 808 5280 Gym CO 18.4509.850 8.600
Tanner Creasey29 834 GymTek TN 18.20010.650 7.550
Joshua Nunez Jr30 826 Florida GTC 17.5509.550 8.000
Riehl Hilliard31 803 5280 Gym CO 17.5009.300 8.200
Dominic Liriano32 856 Roswell Gym GA 15.9509.250 6.700
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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Dominick Camarena1 854 Reflex Gym TX 22.15012.900 9.250
William Rebar2 863 Team Legacy CA 21.90012.950 8.950
Nixon Miles3 829 Gym Olympica CA 21.85012.750 9.100
Hunter Reingold4 830 Gym Olympica CA 21.70012.400 9.300
Abe Stewart5 867 USA Gym World UT 21.30012.050 9.250
Elias Edwards6 819 Cahoy's NE 20.90012.300 8.600
Jackson Hales7 823 Danik ID 20.75011.900 8.850
Bo McCrea8 845 Lakeshore IL 20.70012.200 8.500
Isaiah Hassett9 815 Bozhi Gym Nest WV 20.60011.700 8.900
Severin Alcorn10 838 Hocking Valley OH 20.50011.950 8.550
J J Pacquing11 847 Metropolitan WA 20.45011.750 8.700
Todd Herland12 816 Brestyan's MA 20.40011.950 8.450
Ishaan Yuan13 808 5280 Gym CO 20.35011.900 8.450
Andres Aranda14 853 Reflex Gym TX 20.30011.400 8.900
Benjamin Hickman15 861 Stumpfs Gym NY 20.25012.000 8.250
Rocco Aragon16 801 5280 Gym CO 20.10011.850 8.250
Thomas Bell17 844 La Fleur's FL 20.05011.850 8.200
Jace Warkentien18 865 USA Flairs AZ 19.85011.800 8.050
Joshua Nunez Jr19 826 Florida GTC 19.75011.700 8.050
Kijani Davis20 855 Roswell Gym GA 19.70011.150 8.550
Blake Satory21 836 Gymcats NV 19.650T 11.300 8.350
Aleksandr Brovin21 848 Nix Gym NH 19.650T 11.500 8.150
Luc Thomas23 831 Gym Olympica CA 19.60011.000 8.600
Mason Martin24 806 5280 Gym CO 19.550T 11.450 8.100
Dominic Liriano24 856 Roswell Gym GA 19.550T 11.100 8.450
Christopher Stensland26 868 Williamsburg VA 19.50011.200 8.300
Diego Quiroz27 811 Alamo TX 19.25010.400 8.850
Riehl Hilliard28 803 5280 Gym CO 19.20011.000 8.200
Jason Hao29 812 All Pro MD 19.10010.350 8.750
Bentley Watson30 857 Roswell Gym GA 18.85010.550 8.300
Arkhip Veselovsky31 852 Premier Gym IL 18.60010.500 8.100
Tanner Creasey32 834 GymTek TN 18.45010.600 7.850
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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Bo McCrea1 845 Lakeshore IL 22.35013.050 9.300
Jason Hao2 812 All Pro MD 22.20013.000 9.200
Nixon Miles3 829 Gym Olympica CA 21.75012.700 9.050
Diego Quiroz4 811 Alamo TX 21.30012.500 8.800
William Rebar5 863 Team Legacy CA 21.150T 12.150 9.000
Dominick Camarena5 854 Reflex Gym TX 21.150T 12.050 9.100
Joshua Nunez Jr7 826 Florida GTC 21.05012.200 8.850
Blake Satory8 836 Gymcats NV 20.90012.000 8.900
Andres Aranda9 853 Reflex Gym TX 20.55011.350 9.200
J J Pacquing10 847 Metropolitan WA 20.350T 11.150 9.200
Isaiah Hassett10 815 Bozhi Gym Nest WV 20.350T 11.750 8.600
Kijani Davis12 855 Roswell Gym GA 20.30011.500 8.800
Dominic Liriano13 856 Roswell Gym GA 20.20011.300 8.900
Hunter Reingold14 830 Gym Olympica CA 20.150T 11.300 8.850
Jace Warkentien14 865 USA Flairs AZ 20.150T 11.200 8.950
Severin Alcorn16 838 Hocking Valley OH 20.10011.400 8.700
Jackson Hales17 823 Danik ID 19.95011.300 8.650
Elias Edwards18 819 Cahoy's NE 19.90010.900 9.000
Thomas Bell19 844 La Fleur's FL 19.75010.950 8.800
Abe Stewart20 867 USA Gym World UT 19.550T 10.900 8.650
Aleksandr Brovin20 848 Nix Gym NH 19.550T 10.450 9.100
Luc Thomas22 831 Gym Olympica CA 19.50010.950 8.550
Riehl Hilliard23 803 5280 Gym CO 19.40010.650 8.750
Ishaan Yuan24 808 5280 Gym CO 19.20010.950 8.250
Mason Martin25 806 5280 Gym CO 19.15010.850 8.300
Christopher Stensland26 868 Williamsburg VA 18.85010.700 8.150
Benjamin Hickman27 861 Stumpfs Gym NY 18.65010.150 8.500
Bentley Watson28 857 Roswell Gym GA 18.55010.150 8.400
Rocco Aragon29 801 5280 Gym CO 18.450T 9.950 8.500
Arkhip Veselovsky29 852 Premier Gym IL 18.450T 10.150 8.300
Todd Herland31 816 Brestyan's MA 18.3009.350 8.950
Tanner Creasey32 834 GymTek TN 17.80010.250 7.550
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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Hunter Reingold1 830 Gym Olympica CA 22.60013.250 9.350
Nixon Miles2 829 Gym Olympica CA 22.25012.750 9.500
Dominick Camarena3 854 Reflex Gym TX 22.05013.000 9.050
Bo McCrea4 845 Lakeshore IL 22.00012.750 9.250
Jackson Hales5 823 Danik ID 21.85012.500 9.350
Jason Hao6 812 All Pro MD 21.80012.800 9.000
William Rebar7 863 Team Legacy CA 21.35011.700 9.650
Diego Quiroz8 811 Alamo TX 21.250T 12.200 9.050
Aleksandr Brovin8 848 Nix Gym NH 21.250T 12.200 9.050
Blake Satory10 836 Gymcats NV 21.150T 12.250 8.900
Todd Herland10 816 Brestyan's MA 21.150T 12.300 8.850
Luc Thomas12 831 Gym Olympica CA 20.95012.250 8.700
Isaiah Hassett13 815 Bozhi Gym Nest WV 20.90012.000 8.900
Thomas Bell14 844 La Fleur's FL 20.70011.900 8.800
Andres Aranda15 853 Reflex Gym TX 20.65012.200 8.450
Severin Alcorn16 838 Hocking Valley OH 20.600T 12.300 8.300
Ishaan Yuan16 808 5280 Gym CO 20.600T 12.300 8.300
Rocco Aragon18 801 5280 Gym CO 20.50012.050 8.450
Elias Edwards19 819 Cahoy's NE 20.45011.600 8.850
Abe Stewart20 867 USA Gym World UT 20.20010.900 9.300
Jace Warkentien21 865 USA Flairs AZ 20.15012.300 7.850
Kijani Davis22 855 Roswell Gym GA 19.900T 11.500 8.400
Bentley Watson22 857 Roswell Gym GA 19.900T 12.000 7.900
J J Pacquing24 847 Metropolitan WA 19.80012.150 7.650
Joshua Nunez Jr25 826 Florida GTC 19.25011.300 7.950
Mason Martin26 806 5280 Gym CO 19.050T 11.750 7.300
Benjamin Hickman26 861 Stumpfs Gym NY 19.050T 11.600 7.450
Christopher Stensland28 868 Williamsburg VA 18.75010.850 7.900
Dominic Liriano29 856 Roswell Gym GA 18.10011.350 6.750
Arkhip Veselovsky30 852 Premier Gym IL 17.10011.950 5.150
Riehl Hilliard31 803 5280 Gym CO 16.55011.050 5.500
Tanner Creasey32 834 GymTek TN 16.50012.000 4.500
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Men / 8 / 12 yrs
Session: 7-8

Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Nixon Miles1 829 Gym Olympica CA 22.000T 12.500 9.500
Jackson Hales1 823 Danik ID 22.000T 12.600 9.400
William Rebar3 863 Team Legacy CA 21.90012.950 8.950
Bo McCrea4 845 Lakeshore IL 21.85012.900 8.950
Hunter Reingold5 830 Gym Olympica CA 21.75012.350 9.400
Dominick Camarena6 854 Reflex Gym TX 21.50011.900 9.600
Diego Quiroz7 811 Alamo TX 21.05011.750 9.300
Andres Aranda8 853 Reflex Gym TX 20.70011.900 8.800
Severin Alcorn9 838 Hocking Valley OH 20.60012.100 8.500
Rocco Aragon10 801 5280 Gym CO 20.50011.650 8.850
Blake Satory11 836 Gymcats NV 20.40011.950 8.450
Todd Herland12 816 Brestyan's MA 20.35012.050 8.300
J J Pacquing13 847 Metropolitan WA 20.250T 11.550 8.700
Luc Thomas13 831 Gym Olympica CA 20.250T 11.700 8.550
Abe Stewart15 867 USA Gym World UT 20.15011.450 8.700
Jason Hao16 812 All Pro MD 19.65011.550 8.100
Isaiah Hassett17 815 Bozhi Gym Nest WV 19.55010.800 8.750
Aleksandr Brovin18 848 Nix Gym NH 19.35010.700 8.650
Mason Martin19 806 5280 Gym CO 19.10011.750 7.350
Dominic Liriano20 856 Roswell Gym GA 19.05011.100 7.950
Christopher Stensland21 868 Williamsburg VA 19.00011.100 7.900
Jace Warkentien22 865 USA Flairs AZ 18.70011.400 7.300
Elias Edwards23 819 Cahoy's NE 18.60010.000 8.600
Kijani Davis24 855 Roswell Gym GA 18.500T 10.900 7.600
Riehl Hilliard24 803 5280 Gym CO 18.500T 11.050 7.450
Thomas Bell26 844 La Fleur's FL 18.35010.600 7.750
Bentley Watson27 857 Roswell Gym GA 18.25010.900 7.350
Ishaan Yuan28 808 5280 Gym CO 18.20011.100 7.100
Joshua Nunez Jr29 826 Florida GTC 17.90011.200 6.700
Benjamin Hickman30 861 Stumpfs Gym NY 17.30010.500 6.800
Tanner Creasey31 834 GymTek TN 15.90010.150 5.750
Arkhip Veselovsky32 852 Premier Gym IL 15.55010.750 4.800
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